
l Peterborough City Centre l Hampton 6
MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
Acland Street Bus Park bay 3 0605 0625 0645 0705 0725 0745 0805 0825 0845 0905 0925 0945 1005 1025

London Road Drill Hall 0612 0632 0652 0712 0732 0752 0812 0832 0852 0912 0932 0952 1012 1032

Hampton Serpentine Green 0620 0640 0700 0720 0740 0800 0820 0840 0900 0920 0940 1000 1020 1040

Hampton Tabor Court 0625 0645 0705 0725 0745 0805 0825 0845 0905 0925 0945 1005 1025 1045

Hampton Hargate # 0634 0654 0714 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935 0955 1015 1035 1055

MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Acland Street Bus Park bay 3 1045
then
these
times
each
hour

05 25 45

until

1845 1905 1925 1955 2055 2155 2255

London Road Drill Hall 1052 12 32 52 1852 1912 1932 2002 2102 2202 2302

Hampton Serpentine Green 1100 20 40 00 1900 1920 1940 2008 2108 2208 2308

Hampton Tabor Court 1105 25 45 05 1905 1925 1945 2013 2113 2213 2313

Hampton Hargate # 1115 35 55 15 1915 1935 1955 2020 2120 2220 2320

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Acland Street Bus Park bay 3 0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1025 1045 1105 1125 1145

London Road Drill Hall 0612 0642 0712 0742 0812 0842 0912 0942 1012 1032 1052 1112 1132 1152

Hampton Serpentine Green 0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1040 1100 1120 1140 1200

Hampton Tabor Court 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1045 1105 1125 1145 1205

Hampton Hargate # 0634 0704 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1055 1115 1135 1155 1215

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Acland Street Bus Park bay 3 1205
then
these
times
each
hour

25 45 05

until

1825 1845 1905 1925 1955 2055 2155 2255

London Road Drill Hall 1212 32 52 12 1832 1852 1912 1932 2002 2102 2202 2302

Hampton Serpentine Green 1220 40 00 20 1840 1900 1920 1940 2008 2108 2208 2308

Hampton Tabor Court 1225 45 05 25 1845 1905 1925 1945 2013 2113 2213 2313

Hampton Hargate # 1235 55 15 35 1855 1915 1935 1955 2020 2120 2220 2320

SUNDAYS INCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Acland Street Bus Park bay 3 0855
the

these
times
each
hour

55

until

1855 1955 2055 2155 2255

London Road Drill Hall 0902 02 1902 2002 2102 2202 2302

Hampton Serpentine Green 0910 10 1910 2008 2108 2208 2308

Hampton Tabor Court 0915 15 1915 2013 2113 2213 2313

Hampton Hargate # 0925 25 1925 2020 2120 2220 2320

You can also check journey information by going online
at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates
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 # same bus - no need to transfer



l Hampton l Peterborough City Centre 6
MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
Hampton Tabor Court 0525 0545 0605 0625 0645 0705 0725 0745 0805 0825 0845 0905 0925 0945

Hampton Hargate 0534 0554 0614 0634 0654 0714 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935 0955

Hampton Serpentine Green 0542 0602 0622 0642 0702 0722 0743 0803 0823 0843 0903 0923 0943 1003

London Road Drill Hall 0549 0609 0629 0649 0709 0729 0750 0810 0830 0850 0910 0930 0950 1010

Peterborough Rail Station 0556 0616 0636 0656 0716 0736 q q q q q q q q

Acland Street Bus Park bay 3 0602 0622 0642 0702 0722 0742 0802 0822 0842 0902 0922 0942 1002 1022

MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton Tabor Court 1004
then

at
these
times
each
hour

25 45 05

until

1845 1905 1925 1945 2013 2113 2213 2313

Hampton Hargate 1015 35 55 15 1855 1915 1935 1955 2020 2120 2220 2320

Hampton Serpentine Green 1023 43 03 23 1903 1923 1943 2003 2024 2124 2224 2324

London Road Drill Hall 1030 50 10 30 1910 1930 1950 2010 2029 2129 2229 2329

Peterborough Rail Station q q q q q q q q q q q q

Acland Street Bus Park bay 3 1042 02 22 42 1922 1942 2002 2022 2035 2135 2235 2335

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton Tabor Court 0525 0555 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1045 1105 1125

Hampton Hargate 0534 0604 0634 0704 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1055 1115 1135

Hampton Serpentine Green 0542 0612 0642 0712 0743 0813 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1103 1123 1143

London Road Drill Hall 0549 0619 0649 0719 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1110 1130 1150

Peterborough Rail Station 0556 0626 0656 0726 q q q q q q q q q q

Acland Street Bus Park bay 3 0602 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1122 1142 1202

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton Tabor Court 1145
then

at
these
times
each
hour

05 25 45

until

1845 1905 1925 1945 2013 2113 2213 2313

Hampton Hargate 1155 15 35 55 1855 1915 1935 1955 2020 2120 2220 2320

Hampton Serpentine Green 1203 23 43 03 1903 1923 1943 2003 2024 2124 2224 2324

London Road Drill Hall 1210 30 50 10 1910 1930 1950 2010 2029 2129 2229 2329

Peterborough Rail Station q q q q q q q q q q q q

Acland Street Bus Park bay 3 1222 42 02 22 1922 1942 2002 2022 2035 2135 2235 2335

SUNDAYS INCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hampton Tabor Court 0915
then
these
times
each
hour

15

until

1915 2013 2113 2213 2313

Hampton Hargate 0925 25 1925 2020 2120 2220 2320

Hampton Serpentine Green 0933 33 1933 2024 2124 2224 2324

London Road Drill Hall 0940 40 1940 2029 2129 2229 2329

Acland Street Bus Park bay 3 0950 50 1950 2035 2135 2235 2335

You can also check journey information by going online
at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates
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